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Koresko, Ryan 
Principal     
koreskor@mercerschools.org 

 

 
Aldinger, Michelle 

6th grade ELA   
aldingerm@mercershools.org 
  

 
Boruff, Marissa 

Paraprofessional  

boruffm@mercerschools.org 

 

 
Breeden, Jamie 
P.E.   
breedenj@mercerschools.org 
    

 
Carson, Amanda 
District Math Coach 
carsona@mercerschools.org 

 
Conaway, Natalie 
Custodian 
blickn@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Danner, Ann 
5th grade Math    
dannera@mercerschools.org 
   

 
Frye, Donna 
Paraprofessional 
fryed@mercerschools.org   
   

 
Heartt, Jamie    
5th Grade Social Studies 
hearttj@mercerschools.org 
     

 
Hoerner, Jane  
Paraprofessional 
hoernerj@mercerschools.org 
   

 
Hofmann, Jenny  
Guidance Counselor 
hofmannjenny@mercerschools.org 
  

 
Fordice, Brooke  
Cook  
hustonb@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Leng, Chris 
5th Grade ELA  
lengc@mercerschools.org  
      

 
Linder, Ronda 
Secretary 
linderr@mercerschools.org 
   

 
Matlick, Kelly  
6th Grade Science 
matlickk@mercerschools.org 
     

 
McManus, Breanna 
Special Education Teacher 
mcmanusb@mercerschools.org 
 

 
McPeek, Becky 
5th Grade Special Ed. 
mcpeekr@mercerschools.org 
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Mellgren, Michelle 
Paraprofessional 
mellgrenm@mercerschools.org 
  

 
Mohror, Jennifer 
Secretary/Sub Caller 
mohrorj@mercerschools.org 

 

 
Moss, Kelly 
Art 
mossk@mercerschools.org 
   

 
Nelson, Natalie 
 6th Grade Special Ed 
nelsonna@mercerschools.org 
  

 
Nelson, Pam 
Custodian 
nelsonpa@mercerschools.org 
  

 
Oary, Julie 
Head Cook  
oaryj@mercerschools.org  
 

 
Reick, Kristen 
Chorus/Music 
reickk@mercerschools.org 
   

 
Robertson, Kristi   
5th Grade ELA 
robertsonk@mercerschools.org 

 

 
Ruggles,Cody 
Paraprofessional 
rugglesc@mercerschools.org 
   

 
Ruggles, Rusty 
Band  
rugglesr@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Schwartzkopf, Jerry 
Custodian 
schwartzkopfj@mercerschools.org 
  

 
Shepard, Trudi 
6th Grade Math 
shepardt@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Simpson, Matt 
5th Grade Science 
simpsonma@mercerschools.org 

   

 
Tharp, Staci 
6th Grade ELA 
tharps@mercerschools.org 
   

 
Ullrick, Megan 
 6th Grade Social Studies 
ullrickm@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Ward-Marceleno, Kaitlyn 
Cook 
wardk@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Whitehall, Jasmine 

Library Clerk 

whitehallj@mercerschools.org 
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